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Grand Mesa Visitor Center
2015 Summer Interpretive Programs
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Geology of the Grand Mesa *
Saturday June 13-6:00pm-7:00pm, Presented by Mike Wiley
Wild about Wildflowers *
Saturday, June 20- 6:00pm-7:00pm Presentation by Susan Carter, Horticulture Agent, CSU Extension *
Christmas in June *
Saturday, June 27-6:00pm-7:00pm Presentation by Cari Johnson, Timber Forester for the US Forest Servici
Share the Buzz, Bees and Pollination *
Saturday, July 11-6:00pm-7:00pm Presentation by Richard Nunamaker & Anne Janik *
Fishing is Fun
Saturday, July 18-6:00pm-7:00pm Presentation by Ned Mayers, owner of Western Anglers Fly Shop *
Moose Day *
Saturday, July 25 -10am-4pm: Presented by the Colorado Parks and Wildlife and US Forest Service. *
All day activities for the whole family to learn about the Moose on the Mesa
West Salt Creek Land Slide on the Grand Mesa *
Saturday, August 1-6:00pm-7:00pm Presentation by Ben Stratton, Gunnison Ranger District Hydrologist *
Smokey Bear’s Birthday Celebration *
Tuesday, August 8-10am-3pm: Join in on the fun of celebrating Smokey’s 71st Birthday.
Fantastic Fungi--Mushrooms *
Saturday, August 15-3:00pm-4:00pm Presentation by Forest Service Employee Jim Worrall, Gunnison *
Ranger District Pathologist, join Jim as he explores the variety of mushrooms native to the Grand Mesa.
Learn the basics and then join him on the Discovery Trail to explore. *
Wildlife on the Mesa *
Saturday, August 22-6:00pm-7:00pm Presentation by Forest Service Employee Eric Freels, Grand *
Valley Ranger District Wildlife Biologist.
Birds *
Saturday August 29 - 6:00pm-7:00pm Presentation by Bob Whitmore, learn about the different types of *
birds on the Grand Mesa
Star Gazing *
Saturday Sept. 5-8:30pm-9:30pm Presentation by Black Canyon Astronomical Society, meet at County *
Line parking lot off Hwy 65. *
Ute Indians & Edible Plants
Saturday September 12- 6:00pm-7:00pm Presentation by Retired Forest Service Employee Sally Crum, *
Archeologist *
Color Sunday
Sunday September 27 - 9:00am-5:00pm Enjoy the changing colors of the Mesa, fun activities all across the *
Grand Mesa Scenic and Historic Byway *
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